
Heart Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chillon Lorenzo (01/822) 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 7

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 3 5 4 5 3 1 4 2 4 4 4 10

Salinetti Michele (01/2368) 2 1 2 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 0 4 4

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 1 0 3 0 1 3 4 7 2 3 0 0

Chillon Enrico (01/820) 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 1

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Gazzetto Dalismaria (01/2034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chillon Lorenzo 01/822 40 63 1,57

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 38 61 1,61

Salinetti Michele 01/2368 28 33 1,18

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 23 25 1,09

Chillon Enrico 01/820 10 13 1,30

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 14 10 0,71

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 7 3 0,43

Gazzetto Dalismaria 01/2034 0 0 0,00

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 0 0 0,00

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 10 3 0

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 9 1 0 4 5 4 6

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 4 4 5 1 2 2 6 1 3

Aggio Devis (01/805) 4 5 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 4 5

Rossi Tiziano (01/383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degan Nicola 01/1219 39 71 1,82

Baretta Andrea 01/385 35 56 1,60

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 31 48 1,55

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 23 37 1,61

Aggio Devis 01/805 14 25 1,79

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 17 22 1,29

Rossi Tiziano 01/383 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 0 0 0,00

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 1 0 0,00

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 6 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 6 3 5 4 10 4 4 2 2

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 8 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 7

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 4 7 2 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Giancarlo (01/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonin Mirco (01/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 38 72 1,89

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 27 50 1,85

Perugini Daniele 01/426 32 48 1,50

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 19 30 1,58

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 17 18 1,06

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 16 15 0,94

Peron Daniele 01/251 11 3 0,27

Peron Giancarlo 01/240 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 0 0 0,00

Tonin Mirco 01/238 0 0 0,00



Fly Style

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11

Stoppa Alberto (01/2439) 3 2 0 0 3 7 2 4 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 10

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 4 12 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 3

Galuppo Luca (01/2440) 2 1 2 1 3 8 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 1 2

Rinaldi Emanuele (01/2435) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 2 4 3 4 3 4 10 0 0

Ferrarese Filippo (01/2441) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossin Omar (01/2438) 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bianchi Venerino (01/2442) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 3 2 1

Ciciliato Gianni (01/2444) 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benetti Maila (01/2443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zilio Simone 01/2436 32 84 2,62

Stoppa Alberto 01/2439 24 47 1,96

Forza Andrea 01/2437 23 46 2,00

Galuppo Luca 01/2440 20 31 1,55

Rinaldi Emanuele 01/2435 19 26 1,37

Ferrarese Filippo 01/2441 10 25 2,50

Rossin Omar 01/2438 11 7 0,64

Bianchi Venerino 01/2442 12 7 0,58

Ciciliato Gianni 01/2444 9 3 0,33

Benetti Maila 01/2443 0 0 0,00

Fusion G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 9 4 5 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 8 3 2 4 4 2 2

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 0

Rossi Elia (01/2182) 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 1 2 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 3 3 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 4 5 2 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Sanavia Alberto (01/1666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 32 42 1,31

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 28 30 1,07

Rossi Elia 01/2182 29 20 0,69

Convento Marco 01/1653 19 14 0,74

De Simone Marco 01/1879 20 13 0,65

Massari Mattia 01/1495 12 8 0,67

Sanavia Alberto 01/1666 12 8 0,67

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 8 3 0,38

Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 4 10 3 6 0 0 4 10 4 12 3 8 4 12 2 6 4 10 4 11

Manca Alessandro (01/559) 4 7 4 9 2 3 3 5 4 11 3 5 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 10

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 5 4 4 4 8 3 5 4 11 3 7 4 11 4 9 4 3 4 11

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 4 10 4 10 4 4 3 9 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 3 1 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4

Greggio Mauro (01/2186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauroja Mattia (01/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polonio Enrico 01/563 32 85 2,66

Manca Alessandro 01/559 36 75 2,08

Michielon Valentino 01/464 38 74 1,95

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 20 41 2,05

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 14 25 1,79

Gavin Katia 01/1845 10 11 1,10

Greggio Mauro 01/2186 2 6 3,00

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 4 5 1,25

Lauroja Mattia 01/2112 4 1 0,25


